
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
29 
34 
10 
79 
44 
33 

155 
14 
69 
90 
87 
48 

102 
55 
21 
35 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 
Michael Barnes 
Travis Wyman 
Hayden Gillim 
Taylor Knapp 
Kyle Wyman 
Ben Bostrom 
Frankie Garcia 
Danny Eslick 
Cory  West 
Patricia Fernandez 
John Seuberling 
Logan Lackey 
Eric Stahl 
Zack Nation 
Harlee Aguilera 

Make 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 

Best Tm 
1:33.731 
1:34.830 
1:35.150 
1:35.433 
1:35.485 
1:36.537 
1:36.980 
1:37.289 
1:39.103 
1:39.224 
1:40.688 
1:50.528 
1:53.811 
1:55.069 

In Lap 
6 
5 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
7 
4 
7 
9 
7 
4 
3 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.099 
1.419 
1.702 
1.754 
2.806 
3.249 
3.558 
5.372 
5.493 
6.957 

16.797 
20.080 
21.338 

Sponsor 
Mission Foods S&S Cycle Indian Challenger 
DTF Performance/Hoban Brothers Racing 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Vance & Hines 
Vance & Hines 
H-D Screamin’ Eagle 
FEuling 
Roland Sands Design Indian Motorcycle 
Rossmeyer Daytona Racing 
SAddlemen 
Saddlemen 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
RPM Performance Iron Steed Road Glide 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Zack Nation Racing 
Aguilera Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/9/2021 12:40:20 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

King of the Baggers 

Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:23:00 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/9/2021 12:25 


